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No. of Sheepon
April30, April 3

11)08. 1909.
April 30,

1909.

Wallace County—continued.
Williamson, Alexander, Brown's
Williamson, J., and Sons, Waiiratuku
Wilson, A. and W., Orawia
Wilson, J., Te Waewae
Woodhead Bros., Drummond
Young, David, Orawia

289
250

84
100. 900
202
265
223

324
260

232,466 262,087

(In Gore Subdivision.)
Abernethy, J.,Lumsden
Abernethy and Mclntosh, Lumsden
Allen, Charles, Lumsden
Allen, T. W., Holmsdale, Dinton
Alley, F. J.,Holmesdale, Amberley, Canter-

bury
Anderson, David, Mosebuvn
Anderson, Thomas, Hamilton Burn, Matukn
Barnhill, T. L., Castle Eock, Lumsden
Beer, Albert, The Key, Mossburn
Beer, B. C, Mr>ssburn
Beer, H., Mossburn
Beer, J. A., Mossburn
Beer, John, Te Anau
Beer, W. G-.,'Mossburn
Begg, E. Otautau
Bissett, R. H., Avondale, Opio
Blatch, Mrs. A. F., Linwood, Lumsden
Botherway, A., Mossburn
Bradley, William, Belmont, Mangapiri
Brighton, Gavin, Mount Linton, Nightcape
Browning, Allen, Mossburn
Burgess, James, Dipton
Casey, E, J., Opio
Caeey, J. and ])., Opio
Chartres, William, Mossburn
Chartres, William, jun., Mossburn
Chewings, George, Glenelg, Matuku, via

Mossburn
Christie, Andrew, Matuku
Church, Thomas, Nightcaps
Clark, John, Beaumont, Nightcaps
Clark, W. and A., Niglitcups
Clearwater, James, Castle Rock, Lumsden ...
Cochrane, A., Mararoa, Lumeden
Conley, G., and Son, Dipton
Cournane, Jeremiah,Maluku
Cournane, Thomas, Opio
Cowie, A. P., Merry Creek, Balfour
Cox, K. S., Nightcaps
Crean, Mary, Wrey's Bush
Crowe, E., Caroline
Dawson, Alexander, Mossburn
DonHn, F. L., Sunnyeide, Otautau
Dyer, T. P., Mossburn
Dunery, James, Burwood, Lumsden . ...
Dwyer and Son, Nightcaps
Dyer, F. J., Mossburn
Eaton, James, Dipton
Edwards, W. A., Oastle Rock, Lumsden *...
Elliot, E. and J. E., The Plains, The Key ...
Felton, Richard A., Mossburn
Finn, Jeremiah, Opio
Fleming, R. and J., Matuku
Flynn, John, Nightcaps
Frew, David, Opio
Gairdner, Robert M., Opio
Gallagher, Michael, Matuku
Gavigan, E., Nightcaps
Gerrard, A., Te Anau Downs, Te Anau
Glass, George and Maria, Wrey's Bush, via

Nightcaps
Glendinning, Andrew, Belmont, Mangapiri
Glenn, R. A., Manapouri, The Key
Grant, Simon, Opio
Greer, Achison, Nightcaps
Harrison, E., Dipton
Hayes Bros., Matuku
Heenan, Edward, Matuku
Heenan, D. J., Beaumont
Helder and Awdry, Redcliff and Cheviot,

Otnutau
Henderson, A., Gore
Hercus, P. and A. T., Dipton
Hewitt, R. M., Lumsden
Hood, Joseph, Dipton
Hornsey and Graham, MosBburn
Houston, W.,Wrey's Bush

170
1100
1100
1208
353

657
855

8005

1620

463
284
600

3422
3218
8875
1050I
1356 I
541
730

122
1010
2940
9991

6522
177
183

1220
1248
9896

239
195
400
500

1169

124
Nil
1113
1080

7

8Oo
Nil
8321
1014
320
406
535
403

1000
3070
3785

10643
I 1000

1571
670
694
703
139
187

1012
3530

13116

8309
206
163

1680
88

9202
379
355
557
384

1309
906

50
1025
2650

23
16512

609
6279

100
1390
5097

119
215

1414
226
166

2845
64

547
6537
2063

950
1026
2230

14842
350

6229
604
982

4665
92

207
720
185
226

2527
79

469
6269
2024

685
f>968
1024

727
10507

989
750
790

1516
1195
294

11046

800
1315
766
343

10364

1602
2568

173
390
358

1200

4409
2633
Nil
Nil
555
358

No. of Sheepon
April30, April 30,

1908. 1909.

Wallace Cotwty—continued.
Kearney, Thomas, Mossbum
Lothian, Mrs. C., Mossburn
Macintosh Bros., Monomore, Opio
Manson, Donald, Nighlcaps
Marshall, J. T., Dipton
MeCauley, Bridget, Mossburn
McCauley, James, Mossburn
McDonald, Mrs. E. Kauana
McGill, D., Castle Rock, Dipton
McGregor and Gates, Mount Liu ton, Night-

caps
Mclntosh, P., Castle Hock, Lumsden
McKay, D., Heatherhill, Nightcaps
McKay, Mrs. A., Castle Rock, Lumsden ...
MoKenzie, Alexander, Dipton

"McLean, Thomas, Nightcaps
MeLees, H.. Otautau
McLennan, F. E. and J., Wrey's Bush
Menlove, W., Hamilton Burn, Matuku
Menlove, William, Centre Hill, Lumsden ...
Mevvton, John, Matuku
Mills, James, Mararoa, The Key
Milne, W., Benmore
Mitchell, J. T. F., South Hillend
Moore, J. W., Castle Rock, Lumsden
Murrell, Mrs. M., Manapouri
Newtown, W. J., Lumsden
Nowtown, W., Nightcaps
O'Dowd, William, Nightcaps
Oineara, Patrick, Nightcaps
Pears, J. A., Etal Vale, Nightcaps
Prendeyille, Margaret, Motuku
Prendeville, M., Nightcaps
Provan, Alexander and Andrew, Mossburn ...
Quested, T., Nightcaps
Reid, John, Mossburn
Ritchie, James, Nightcaps
Robertson, Johana, Opio
Rooney, E., Mossburn
Roy, Alexander, Mossburn
Roy, Robert, Invercargill P.O.
Rudenklau Bros., Caroline
Savage, James,Lumsden
Scobie, Alexander P., Manapouri, Lumsden
Scobie, Alexander P., Mossburn

97 184
22 20

3447 3354
316 315
400 90
300 400— 275

1390 1118
3716 4527

13279 14915

250 306
1195 1340
560 902
478 190
185 201
590 725

j 1600 2033— 846
6999 7192

782 958
1393 1342

116 Nil
2085 3184

560 789
585 766
276 204
346 300
622 690
855 970

3862 4079
163 193
161 88
715 781— 202
771 566

2068 1833
273 203
650 650

1324 2073
537 Nil

2260 2900— 11
989 1534
286 419

97
22

3447
316
400
300

1390
3716

13279

250
1195
560
478
185
590

]<>00

6999
782

1393
116

2085
560
585
276
346
622
855

3862
163
161
715

184
20

3354
315

90
400
275

1118
4527

14915

306
1340
902
190
201
725

2033
846

7192
958

1342
Nil
3184

789
766
204
300
690
970

4079
193
88

781
202
566

1833
203
650

2073
Nil
2900

11
1534
419

Nil
386

! 1188
2141
630
703

Nil
Nil
Nil

13925
714
243

10580
323
946

90
110
241
654
970

Nil
140

771
2068

273
650

1324
537

2260

SlipAliiin, H;riwii.rtl. UpiO
Sinclair, Donald, Nightcajis ... j
Smith, Alexander, Matuku
Smith, H., Wrey's Bush
Spillane Bros., Opio
Stevens, Charles S., Opio
Stevens, J. Gγ., Beaumont, Nightcaps ... j
Stevens, Joseph, Beaumont, Nightcaps
Stevens, Miss Lucy, Beaumont, Nightcaps ...
Stevens, W. (Exrs. of),Beaumont, Nightcaps
Stroud, T.> and Son, Wrey's Bush
Stroud, T. W., Wrey's Busli
Studholme, P., Blackmount
Sutherland, R., Nightcapa
Taylor, Duncan, Dipton
Thomson, R., Beaumont, Opio
Toogood, G., Opio
Toogood, J. R., Opio
Toogood, William, Opio
Tulloeh, William, Matuku
Valli Bros., Nightcaps
Watt, James, Josephville, Lumsden

59 JNU
260 386

1540 ! 1188
3025 2141
477 630
558 703

2575 Nil
1735 Nil
515 Nil

8044 13925
790 714
400 243

10735 10580— 323
869 946
200 j 90— I 110— I 241
991 654
690 970
613 Nil
100 140

235.236 260.133

i>8!)
286

59
260

1540
3025
477
558

2575
1735
515

8044
790
400

10735

869
200—
991
690
613
100

235,236 260,133

Total in county 467,702 522,220467,702 522,220

STEWART ISLAND COUNTY.
Bragg, John, Half-moon Bay
Dawson, James, Half-moon Bay
Fife, George, Half-moon Bay
Joss, Walter, Paterson's Inlet
King, Jacob I., Half-moon Bay
Newton, George, Ruapuki
Pleasant, E., Halfmoon Bay
Robertson, William, Uoreeshoe Bay
Kussell, Mrs. A. M., Ruapuki
Topi, John, jun.,Ruapuki
Waitiri, Isaiah, Ruapuki
Wixen, James, The Neck

39 42
194 171

8 12
101 182
32 43

333 350— 69
97 100— 373

593 733
420 524

47 46

39
194

8
101
32

333

42
171

12
182
43

350
69

100
373
733
524
46

97

593
420

47

1,864 2,645
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